

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NO. 4436-4437/2010  
IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1109-1110 OF 2010

RAVASAHEB @ RAVASAHEBAGOUDA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

(for bail)

Date: 06/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anita Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the applications for bail in the month of  
January, 2011.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master