

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 10360/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 682 OF 2013

RAMAPPA Appellant (s)
VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)
(For bail and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 This Crl.M.P. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajan K. Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The bail application may be listed after two weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO) | (SHARDA KAPOOR) |
| COURT MASTER | COURT MASTER |

| | |