

L

ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1109-1110 OF 2010

RAVASAHEB @ RAVASAHEBAGOUDA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1229 of 2011

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1230 of 2011

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 682 of 2013

(With Appln. For bail and office report)

Date: 21/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Rajani K. Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant is granted four weeks' time for filing additional documents.

List again on 25.10.2013.

|
|mg

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|